9-team 2021 Forest Hill Men’s Softball Schedule as of June 30, 2021
	
	FHRC Field 1
	FHRC Field 5
	FHRC Field 7
	FHRC Field 9

	July 9
	1-8
	2-7
	3-6
	4-5

	July 16
	9-7
	1-6
	2-5
	3-4

	July 23
	8-6
	9-5
	1-4
	2-3

	*July 30
	7-5
	8-4
	9-3
	1-2

	Aug 6
	6-4
	7-3
	8-2
	9-1

	Aug 13
	5-3
	6-2
	7-1
	8-9

	Aug 20
	4-2
	5-1
	6-9
	7-8

	Aug 27
	3-1
	4-9
	5-8
	6-7

	Sep 3
	2-9
	3-8
	4-7
	5-6

	Sep 10
	7-2
	3-6
	5-1
	8-4

	Sep 17
	7-8
	3-5
	1-9
	2-6

	Sep 24
	3-8
	7-5
	4-9
	1-6


Team 1 – The Herd

John Cooper

(443) 617-9265 jcooper4@bcps.org

Team 2- Mavricks

Mike Isom

(410) 688-0261 crickhopper@hotmail.com 

Team 3 – Diamond Kings
Ben Myers

(410) 937-1809 bmyers323@gmail.com





Kevin Reich

(410) 937-8061 kreich21@hotmail.com
Team 4 – Phat-Dadz 

Eric Reitz

(410) 207-7548 ereitz@lwsupply.com


Team 5- Alcoballics

Mark Hale

(443) 324-2872 markhale22@yahoo.com

Team 6 – F-Troop/Beers
Mack


(410) 808-6424 coachmac2@aol.com





Tom Harrington
(443) 299-9649 11869@hcvfa.org
Team 7- Freedom

Fred Creutzer

(410) 804-2756 BigFred34@aol.com





Robert
Ghirardello
(410) 618-7868 Robert@ghirarellos.com
Team 8 – Bomb Squad
Jeff Dwyer

(410) 336-8483 jdwyer@easternsavingsbank.com





Jim Wax

(410) 812-1913 jwax@jhu.edu
Team 9- Crushers

Pat McGinty

(443) 243-6225 mcgintyp@yahoo.com
*Father/Son game

Note:  The home team for the first game of the night is listed first and is responsible for set-up and tear down of the field. 

DIRECTIONS TO FIELDS
Forest Hill Rec Complex (Fields 1, 4, 5, 7)


From Bel Air, take Route 24 (Rock Spring Road) toward Forest Hill past Rock Spring Shopping Center, past Ronnie's Liquors. Go through 2 stop lights past Ronnie's. Across from Klein's turn left into Rock Spring Church Rd. There are tennis courts on the left. Make the first left into Randy Blair Drive, which is the entrance to the Complex. 

Forest Hill Rec Complex Field 9


Field 9 is located on the grounds of Forest Lakes Elementary School. From Bel Air, take Route 24 (Rock Spring Road) toward Forest Hill past Rock Spring Shopping Center, past Ronnie's Liquors. Go to the second stop light and turn left onto Osborne Parkway.  The school is the first right.  Field 9 is the big baseball diamond farthest away from the school at the bottom of the hill.

Complete directions and other information are on the website:

www.foresthillrec.com

